
CPA Insurance Brokers 

Bruce Burke & Co Ltd 
Red Column, First Floor Unit, 
16-22 Abbey Trading Estate 

Canning Road 
London   

E15 3NW 

 

Mr Athol Burke 
 

athol.burke@bruceburke.co.uk 
 

www.bruceburke.co.uk 

 

 
 

020 8597 2515 

 
Gallagher 

25 Walbrook  
London    

EC4N 8AF 
 

 
Mr Stephen Teunion  

 

stephen_teunion@ajg.com 
 

www.ajg.com/uk/CPA-insurance/ 
 

 
 

0800 612 8610 
 

HSB Engineering Insurance 
Crosby Court 

28 George Street 
Birmingham 

West Midlands   
B3 1QG 

 

Mr John Nicolls 
 

John.Nicolls@hsbeil.com 
 

www.munichre.com/hsbeil 

 
 

0121 233 7223 
 

JCB Insurance Services 
Woodseat 
Rocester 

Staffordshire   
ST14 5BW 

 

Mr Michael Gregory 
 

michael.gregory@jcb.com 
 

www.jcbinsurance.com 
 

 
 

01889 590219 
 

Jensten Insurance Brokers 
115 Bath Street 

Ilkeston 
Derbyshire 

DE7 8AP 
 

 

Susan Conway 
 

ilkeston@jensten.co.uk 
 

www.jensteninsurance.co.uk 
 

 
 

0800 308 1234 
 

Radius Insurance Solutions 
5 – 8 Jessops Riverside 

Brightside Lane 
Sheffield 
S9 2RX 

 

 

Mr Matt Kirby 
 

matt.kirby@radius.com 
 

www.radiusinsurancesolutions.com/en-gb/ 
 

 
 

0114 261 2020 
 

 T L Dallas & Co Ltd 
Dallas House 

Low Moor  
Bradford 

West Yorkshire   
BD12 0HF 

 

Mr Flloyd De Sousa 
 

construction@tldallas.com 
 

www.tldallas.com 

 
 

01274 465585 

Towergate Insurance 
7th Floor, West One 

114 Wellington Road 
Leeds    

LS1 1BA 

 

Kerry Price 
 

kerry.price@towergate.co.uk 
 

www.towergate.co.uk 
 

 
 

0113 236 8560 
 

Townsend McCormack Ltd 
Anlaby House 

35 Boundary Street 
London  
E2 7JQ 

 

 
Ameila McCormack 

 

ameila@townsendmccormack.co.uk 
 

 
 

07375 680647 
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